
001 |RO 19 0772238F | |DA3C86E9 |22.05 10:36:45.0 |OK |01 |032 |
002 |RO 21 2007171F | |DA3C8695 |22.05 10:39:52.3 |OK |01 |040 |
003 |RO 21 0287241F | |DA3C86D6 |22.05 10:44:54.8 |OK |01 |019 |
004 |RO 19 0999468F | |DA02E668 |22.05 10:46:11.4 |OK |01 |013 |
005 |RO 21 0287202M | |DAB55044 |22.05 10:47:04.6 |OK |01 |069 |
006 |RO 19 0078858F | |DA02E23A |22.05 10:48:22.6 |OK |01 |012 |
007 |RO 21 0287296M | |DA146F45 |22.05 10:49:33.6 |OK |01 |066 |
008 |RO 21 0287292F | |DADD94A0 |22.05 10:50:45.3 |OK |01 |038 |
009 |RO 21 0287204F | |DA3C86CA |22.05 10:53:05.1 |OK |01 |018 |
010 |RO 19 0602715F | |DA1E36CF |22.05 10:58:45.6 |OK |01 |037 |
011 |RO 21 0287214M | |DAF63855 |22.05 11:00:35.1 |OK |01 |050 |
012 |RO 20 0418926F | |DA3C8599 |22.05 11:00:37.1 |OK |01 |017 |
013 |RO 19 0078831F | |DA02DFDE |22.05 11:02:02.6 |OK |01 |007 |
014 |RO 21 2007162F | |DA1E36C7 |22.05 11:02:17.3 |OK |01 |045 |
015 |RO 21 0287218F | |DADEBC68 |22.05 11:03:42.7 |OK |01 |011 |
016 |RO 21 0287277F | |DA02E63A |22.05 11:07:30.3 |OK |01 |043 |
017 |RO 19 0064730M | |DA3B6B9E |22.05 11:07:34.8 |OK |01 |003 |
018 |RO 19 0078843F | |DA1E3682 |22.05 11:07:40.2 |OK |01 |010 |
019 |RO 21 0287234F | |DA1E36B6 |22.05 11:09:22.8 |OK |01 |025 |
020 |RO 19 0268096M | |DA3B47B4 |22.05 11:16:13.1 |OK |01 |052 |
021 |RO 21 0287261F | |DA3C8617 |22.05 11:29:42.6 |OK |01 |016 |
022 |RO 21 0287205F | |DA3C8561 |22.05 11:31:12.0 |OK |01 |020 |
023 |RO 20 0357648F | |DA1E36B5 |22.05 11:36:14.8 |OK |01 |044 |
024 |RO 21 0287295M | |DA3B4577 |22.05 11:40:47.1 |OK |01 |060 |
025 |RO 21 0272045M | |DAE6DC68 |22.05 11:45:39.1 |OK |01 |048 |
026 |RO 19 0743024M | |DA3B48B3 |22.05 11:48:45.2 |OK |01 |055 |
027 |RO 20 0418937M | |DA3B4B41 |22.05 11:50:55.2 |OK |01 |004 |
028 |RO 21 0272133M | |DAE6E381 |22.05 11:52:29.0 |OK |01 |053 |
029 |RO 20 1182887M | |DAE6D5B0 |22.05 11:57:33.6 |OK |01 |002 |
030 |RO 21 2007161M | |DA3B4649 |22.05 11:58:14.1 |OK |01 |068 |
031 |RO 21 0287219F | |DA3C85FD |22.05 12:00:09.3 |OK |01 |039 |
032 |RO 20 0544140F | |DA3C86A4 |22.05 12:09:26.3 |OK |01 |046 |
033 |RO 20 0102341M | |DA3B49C4 |22.05 12:40:40.8 |OK |01 |005 |
034 |RO 21 2007169F | |DA3C8595 |22.05 12:42:50.9 |OK |01 |008 |
035 |RO 20 0357607M | |DA3B4460 |22.05 12:43:51.7 |OK |01 |058 |
036 |RO 21 0287250M | |DAE9076A |22.05 12:56:39.9 |OK |01 |071 |
037 |RO 19 0772236F | |DA3C85EF |22.05 13:00:32.2 |OK |01 |042 |
038 |RO 19 0078838M | |DA146FBD |22.05 13:26:11.6 |OK |01 |065 |
039 |RO 21 0287245M | |DA3B4AD1 |22.05 14:03:52.8 |OK |01 |059 |
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040 |RO 21 0287208F | |DABC91C3 |22.05 14:06:39.1 |OK |01 |021 |
041 |RO 19 0078845M | |DA3B6A48 |22.05 14:15:38.7 |OK |01 |064 |
042 |RO 20 0102344F | |DA1E36A5 |22.05 14:16:11.2 |OK |01 |029 |
043 |RO 20 0357639F | |DA02E656 |22.05 14:47:35.3 |OK |01 |022 |
044 |RO 21 0287298F | |DADD9441 |22.05 15:31:03.1 |OK |01 |030 |
045 |RO 20 0102303F | |DAF5DE70 |22.05 15:36:51.2 |OK |01 |024 |
046 |RO 20 0418933M | |DA3B6B64 |22.05 16:39:09.3 |OK |01 |006 |
047 |RO 20 0357623M | |DAF637AA |22.05 16:57:37.5 |OK |01 |054 |
048 |RO 20 0357572M | |DA3B4AD8 |22.05 17:04:51.0 |OK |01 |072 |
049 |RO 19 0743025M | |DA3B497A |22.05 17:37:45.5 |OK |01 |057 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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